LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
P. 0. Box 3579
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

-~

OPERATOR Yates Petroleum Corporation ADDRESS 207 S. 4th St., Artesia, NM 88210

Burgland "AAG"

LEASE NAME WELL NO.

660"FNL & 1980'FWI, Section 14, T-7-S, R-33-E, Roosevelt Countuy, NM

LOCATION
ANGLE~- ACCUMULATIVE
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT 'DISPLACEMENT

340 3/4 4.45. 4.45
839 . 3/4 6.53 10.98
1333 1 8.62 19.60
1834 v 1 8.74 28.34
2225 3/4 5.12 33.46
2714 3/4 6.40 39.86
3211 1/4 2.17 42.03
3500 1 5.04 47 .07
3998 1 8.69 55.76
4496 3/4 6.52 62.28
4994 1 8.69 70.97
5499 1 8.81 79.78
5995 1 1/4 10.82 90.60
6493 1 1/4 10.87 101.47
6938 1 7.77 109.24
7450 1 3/4 15.64 124.88
7925 2 16.58 141 .46
8480 2 19.37 160.83

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

LANDIS DRILLING CONXPANY

AFFIDAVIT:

Eefore me, the undersigned authority, appeared Gary W. Chappell known to
me to be the person whose name 1s subscribed herebelow, who con making deposition,
vnder oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Opzrator of the well
jdentified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and beliecf, such well was
not intenticnally deviated from the true vertical whatsocver.

Qammg lug ;z____
AFFIDANT'S SIGNAT URE

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 26th  day of October , 19 84,

Q&mia.u W
amela A. Hughc

Notary Public In and for the
Countu of Midland, Texas



